
BOARD
DIRECTORY

Mark Aldrich:  markaldrich@hjisd.net

Andrew Brooks:  andrewbrooks@hjisd.net

Jason Dickerson:  jasondickerson@hjisd.net

James Padgett:  jamespadgett@hjisd.net

Sandra Sherman: sandrasherman@hjisd.net

Alex Stelly:  alexstelly@hjisd.net

Brent Walters:  brentwalters@hjisd.net
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